
01 Agilisys, Trevor Billington  
trevor.billington@agilisys.co.uk

02 Allford Hall Monaghan Morris,  
Paul Monaghan, pmonaghan@ahmm.co.uk

03 Barking Enterprise Centre, Mark Kass  
mark.kass@agilisys.co.uk

04 Countryside Properties, Michael Hill 
michael.hill@cpplc.com

05 Elevate East London, Sue Lees  
sue.lees@elevateeastlondon.co.uk

06 Hapag-Lloyd, Cameron Bowie  
cameron.bowie@hlag.com

07 C2C, Chris Atkinson  
chris.atkinson@nationalexpress.com

BOLD partners joining 
together to support Barking 
and Dagenham

For more information  
about these companies,  
visit boldmagazine.co.uk
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http://www.agilisys.co.uk/
http://www.ahmm.co.uk/
http://www.barkingenterprisecentre.co.uk/
http://www.countryside-properties.com/
http://www.elevateeastlondon.co.uk/
http://www.hapag-lloyd.com/en/home.html
http://www.c2c-online.co.uk/



